OCEAN COUNTY

2016 RESIDENTIAL
DOCUMENT SHREDDING PROGRARM

sponsored by

THE OCEAN CCUNTY BOARD OF CHOSEN FREEHOLDERS
and
THE OCEAN COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT |

+ The Residential Docurment Shredding program is to provide residents and taxpayers with the opportunity
to recycls their old documents and files safely and securely. Gommercial and business documents are
nat accepted. 5
The service representatives are uniformed, bonded and insured. Papers are shredded by pierce and tear %f
method. 1
The shredding unit features an automatic feeding and dumping system, eliminating human contact with ?
your-documents and forms.

+ ‘Each vehicle is limited 1o 6 boxes or bags of documents each day.

FE AR wE Wl

AP RIL

StaFFoORD TWP.
Southemn Recycling Center
379 Haywood Rd.
Saturday, April 2
9am.-1pm,

MANCHESTER Twe.
Public Works Yard

1380 Route 70
Saturday, April 23
gam.-1pm.

MAY

LittLeE EcGg HARBOR Twe.

Community Center

319 West Calabrecze Way
Wednesday, May 4
9am.-1pm

PLUMSTED TwP,
_Lakeview Drive just south
of Oakford Lake Park
Saturday, May 14
1fam.-1pm

JUNE

OceaN Twh
Municipal Gomplex
50 Rallroad Ave.
Saturday, June 4
gam.-1pm.

LAVALLETTE BORO
Fire House

124 Washington Ave.
Saturday, June 18
gam. -1 am

BERKELEY TWP.
Recycling Center

630 Pinewald Keswick Rd.
Saturday, June 25
gam.-1pm.

WJULY

TuckerToN BoRO
Recycling Center
445 South Green Sireet

Saturday, July 9
gam, -1lam

Lakewoob Twe.
Public Works Yard

1 America Ave.
Friday, July 15

Gam. -1pm.

Lacey Twe.
Recycling Genter
820 Municipal Lane
Saturday, July 30
gam. -1pm.

AUGUST

Toms RIVER TWP.
Riverwood Park

250 Riverwood Dr.
Friday, August 5
gam.-1pm.

LAKEHURST BOROD
Public Works Yard

800 Myrtle Streetl
Saturday, August 20
9am,-1pam.

BRick Twp.
Public Works Yard
836 Ridge Road
Saturday, August 27
9am.-1pm.

SEPTEMBER

BEacHwooD Boro
Municipal Complex

1600 Pinewald Rd.
Saturday, September 10
gam.-1pm

Seasipe HelGHTs Boro
Recycling Center

Bay Bivd and Sherman Ave.
Saturday, September 17

gam. -1t am.

BeacH HaveEN BoRro
Municipal Parking Lot
Taylor Ave.

Saturday, September 24
gam.-11am.

OCTOBER

PoinT PLEASANT BEACH
Public Works Yard

301 Cooks Rd.

Saturday, October 15
fam.-1pm

JACKSON Twe.
Municipal Building Lot

95 West Velerans Highway
Saturday, October 22
9am.-1pm,

All events will
run the complete
scheduled timo

Tha program Is for all naner [Iﬂcumems aml paper

or untif the truck is
Tull; whichsuer

!

- forins. Paper elins and staples DO NOT have to he o el
!@fj removed. Unacceptabie items are : K-Rays, CDs, Thoe ek has
e flonny lllsks mlcru film and file folders. an 8,000 in.
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This FREE service is snnnsnred hythe Ocean County Board ui Chosen Fraeholders
Questions: ‘
‘Please calime Bcean County Denariment ef Solid Waste Managememanaz-ﬁuﬁ -5041
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